Date 20 October 2017 | Subject to technical changes
LED Area Light Ex eb mb op is
Zones: Cat:1 2 221 22
Our brand new LED Area Light is a high efficiency luminaire which boasts an
impressive light output from 10,000 to 24,000 Lumens (Subject to variant).
Certified for use in Zone 1, 21, 2, 22 and also suitable for industrial applications this is a
modern and versatile lumminaire. The high quality corrosion resistant aluminium body
gives excellent durability in offshore environments, and the LED light engine provides a

0121 783 7161
Date 20 October 2017 | Subject to technical changes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Light Source Light Output Power consumption
ALED/Z1/85 ZONE 1 AREA LIGHT LED 10,000lm 84w
ALED/Z2/85 ZONE 2 AREA LIGHT LED 12,770lm 84w
ALED/85 Industrial AREA LIGHT LED 12,770lm 84w
ALED/Z1/150 ZONE 1 AREA LIGHT LED 19,000lm 156w
ALED/Z2/150 ZONE 2 AREA LIGHT LED 24,000lm 156w
ALED/150 Industrial AREA LIGHT LED 24,000lm 156w
Supply voltage @230 VAC, mains impedance = 1Ω
In case of multi-pole CB the maximum number is
reduced by 20%.
The maximum number may differ depending on CB